
Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 8

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 3

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 1

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 0 4 4

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casartelli Laura 08/404 40 64 1,60

Bellasio Luca 08/933 38 56 1,47

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 41 48 1,17

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 32 47 1,47

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 30 39 1,30

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 11 0 0,00

Dart Eagles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 2 1 1 4 5 2 3 0 0

Conti Maurizio (08/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Previati Simone (08/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monti Stefano (08/1664) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 46 89 1,93

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 31 73 2,35

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 36 50 1,39

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 20 36 1,80

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 29 34 1,17

Conti Maurizio 08/1666 8 7 0,88

Previati Simone 08/1701 10 7 0,70

Monti Stefano 08/1664 12 7 0,58

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 6 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 1 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 5

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 5

Sangregorio Alessandro (08/1413) 2 5 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 10

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 2 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Borghi Massimo Lorenzo (08/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghi Paolo (08/1752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Omar (08/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 40 82 2,05

Scordo Roberto 08/114 43 73 1,70

Armenti Andrea 08/141 27 65 2,41

Sangregorio Alessandro 08/1413 26 32 1,23

Marelli Luca 08/1462 20 18 0,90

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 19 11 0,58

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 14 8 0,57

Borghi Massimo Lorenzo 08/1753 0 0 0,00

Borghi Paolo 08/1752 0 0 0,00

Bianchi Omar 08/1779 2 0 0,00



Bast...Dardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 12

Pane Fabio (08/1639) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 3 4 8

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6

Troka Besar (08/1636) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 8 1 2

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 0 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 4

Dal Passo Yari (08/1754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minervini Alessio (08/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalzi Erica (08/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola Roberto 08/1635 44 98 2,23

Pane Fabio 08/1639 40 67 1,68

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 38 63 1,66

Troka Besar 08/1636 27 49 1,81

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 25 34 1,36

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 18 26 1,44

Dal Passo Yari 08/1754 0 0 0,00

Minervini Alessio 08/1638 0 0 0,00

Scalzi Erica 08/1637 0 0 0,00

The Terron's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6

Barella Giulio (08/197) 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 4

Novati Alex (08/1739) 4 7 4 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 8 3 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 3

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Uselli Luigi (08/190) 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Barella Salvatore (08/535) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barella Daniele (08/199) 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barella Samuel (08/1738) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Daniele (08/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giacomo 08/198 48 70 1,46

Barella Giulio 08/197 43 68 1,58

Novati Alex 08/1739 41 63 1,54

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 23 23 1,00

Uselli Luigi 08/190 8 10 1,25

Barella Salvatore 08/535 7 9 1,29

Barella Daniele 08/199 3 3 1,00

Barella Samuel 08/1738 17 3 0,18

Marino Daniele 08/1740 2 0 0,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 4 6 3 3 4 8 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 3

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 1

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 2

Mazzei Stefano (08/1445) 3 1 4 8 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 0 0 1 2 3 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 1

D'Ambrosio Paolo (08/1556) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 43 70 1,63

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 36 63 1,75

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 23 37 1,61

Mazzei Stefano 08/1445 29 29 1,00

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 17 20 1,18

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 20 14 0,70

D'Ambrosio Paolo 08/1556 7 7 1,00

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 8 6 0,75

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 9 3 0,33



The King Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 3 3 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 6

Caruso  Nicolò (08/1500) 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 5 3 3 0 0

Radice  Damiano (08/1489) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 6 4 8 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 6 2 2 4 6

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 1 3 4 10

Gini Barbaro Roberto (08/329) 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 1 4 9

Bonato Andrea (08/1404) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Perrone Manuel (08/1241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 47 90 1,91

Caruso  Nicolò 08/1500 41 73 1,78

Radice  Damiano 08/1489 34 60 1,76

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 31 52 1,68

Gini Barbaro Roberto 08/329 15 30 2,00

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 13 20 1,54

Bonato Andrea 08/1404 11 10 0,91

Perrone Manuel 08/1241 0 0 0,00

Podetti Daniele 08/589 0 0 0,00


